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Lot

0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789

0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809

Title

Collectible Spoons - A

Wall Art - A

Asian Theme- A

2 L eatherette Barrel Chairs- C
Table And Lamp - B

Cameras- A

CamerasLot - A

Wall Art - A

German Mugs, Grinder, Stools- B
Glass Coffee Table- C

Frames Frames And Frames - B

Pitcher, Punch Bowl, Serving Dishes And More
-B

Dresser And Tripod - C

Set Of China- B

Mag Rack, TV Trays, Records - B
Angels- A

Table And Lamp - B

Wedgwood And Nemadji - A

Betty Boop - A

Art And Daggers- A

Samsung Flat screen and TV/VC Combo - A
TV Cabinet And Speakers- C
Wood Clock - A
BooksBiblesVRCs - B

Hanging Plant Lamp - B

Art And Pottery - A

3 Statues- B

Vacuum, Exercise, 2 Low Tables- B
Nesting Tables- B

Just Add Lobster - A

Lilco Truck Banks- A

Garden Figurines - B
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Lot

0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843

Title

Vintage Kitchen Ware - A

Glasses, Dishes & More- B

Vintage Baby Collectibles- B

Delft Ceramics And More - A

Pans, Pie Divider, Electronics And More - A
Honeywell Air Cooler, Wok, Grilling Tools - A
Table & Chairs- C

Sterling Silver Servers- A

Delft, Blue Kitchen Dishes - A

Sterling Silver Flatware - A

Young, Old And Bud Light - B

Tiles And Toolboxes - B

Ladder, Step Stool, Sprayer - C
Mini-fridge, Tape Player, And More- C
Tools Tools Tools- B

Vintage 1940's Tables And Glider - C
Fish Tank And Supplies- C

Collapsible Gazebo - C

Bike Carriage And Tools- B

Native American Collectible Plates - A
Native American Assortment - B

World War 1l - A

Jewelry Patches Plus- A

Watches, Belt Buckles And More - A
Dresser And Mirror - C

Chair, Table, Fans And More - B
3Lamps- A

Headboard, Daybed And Corner Shelf - C
Art, Clocks, Mr. Queripel Plagues And More - B
Bookcase And Native American - B
Chair And Swing Lamp - C

Air Conditioner - C

Coach Queripel - B



Lot

0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886

Title

Collectible Spoons, Plates, And More - A
Silver Jewelry - A

Collectible Coins- A

Jewedry - A

WWII Coin And Stamp Collection - A
Statehood Quarters Collection - A
Glassware- B

Sterling And Housewares - B

Linens, Books, Hangers - B
Typewriters, Bookshelf And More - C
Engineering/Architectural Tools- A
Desk And Contents- C

Buffalo Nickels- A

Butterflies, Birds And Hanging Bar - A
Pigs, Light and File Cabinet- A
Horses- A

Computer Desk, Vivera Printer And More - C
Bathroom Joy - A

GirlsRoom - C

Linens, Mushrooms, Folding Table - B
Butterflies, Art And More- B
Suitcases And Decorative Items- B
Chair-C

Bears And More - A

Vintage Dresses - A

Pam Tree- B

Bookshelf And Dresser - C

Easter, Collectibles And More - B
Cedar Chest And Blankets - C

House And Home - B

Artwork - B

Roos Sweetheart Cedar Chest - C

File Cabinet And More- C

Rudolph, Lamps And More - B
Xmas- B

Holiday Flags and Xmas - B

Xmas, Folding Table and Chairs - B
Xmas Collection- B

Liond Train, Train Set and Xmas- B
Christmas Tree and Wreath - B

Prairie Housewife - A

Zebra And Butterfly Girls Room Decor - B
Hats And Planter - A
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Lot Title

0887 Bench-B

0888 Art, Picnic Baskets and More- B
0889 Ironing And Tchotchkes - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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